Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 196 Bus Number: 190 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS
Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunlD: 330.030 Days: MTWUF--
Run Description: BUS 196 AM

06:45 AM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @cp.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
06:58 AM NC 226 S & POTEAT RD 330.487 1 1 7.28.. 7.2877
07:01 AM 1453 JACKTOWN RD 330.144 1 2 0.87.. 8.1587
07:01 AM CHRISTOPHER RD & JACKTOWN RD 330.231 2 4 0.10.. 8.2638
07:01 AM CHRISTOPHER RD & JACKTOWN RD 393.015 1 5 0.00.. 8.2638
07:03 AM JACKTOWN RD & OWL HOLLOW RD 330.009 4 9 0.77.. 9.0415
07:03 AM JACKTOWN RD & OWL HOLLOW RD 310.011 2 11 0.00.. 9.0415
07:03 AM JACKTOWN RD & PROCTORS KNOB RD 310.041 2 13 0.03.. 9.0811
07:03 AM JACKTOWN RD & PROCTORS KNOB RD 330.181 1 14 0.00.. 9.0811
07:03 AM 529 JACKTOWN RD 310.080 1 15 0.03.. 9.1134
07:03 AM 529 JACKTOWN RD 330.152 1 16 0.00... 9.1134
07:05 AM 173 JACKTOWN RD 330.485 1 17 0.35.. 9.4729
07:06 AM 2245 RUTHERFORD RD 330.246 1 18 0.46.. 9.9411
07:09 AM 60 MARION ST 310.205 1 19 0.87.. 10.8206
07:09 AM MARION ST & MOODYTOWN RD 330.035 1 20 0.15.. 10.9708
07:13 AM 100 PERRY ST 330.257 1 21 0.93.. 11.9072
07:13 AM PERRY ST & YANCEY ST 310.045 1 22 0.04.. 11.9475
07:14 AM YANCEY ST & LEACH ST EX 310.203 2 24 0.05.. 12.0017
07:14 AM BOSTIC ST & YANCEY ST 310.081 1 25 0.06.. 12.0703
07:14 AM YANCEY ST & CLARK ST 330.203 1 26 0.09.. 12.1619
07:14 AM YANCEY ST & CLARK ST 310.093 1 27 0.00.. 12.1619
07:14 AM 386 YANCEY ST 310.051 1 28 0.04.. 12.2040
07:15 AM 223 YANCEY ST 310.042 1 29 0.16.. 12.3676
07:15 AM CAROLINA AVE & YANCEY ST 310.019 1 30 0.07... 12.4441
07:16 AM 219 CAROLINA AVE 310.204 1 31 0.21.. 12.6549
07:16 AM 219 CAROLINA AVE 330.289 1 32 0.00.. 12.6549
07:23 AM EAST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 310.000 0 17 1.65.. 14.3131
07:39 AM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.730 0 17 3.65.. 17.9650
07:39 AM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T30 1 16 0.00.. 17.9650
07:39 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T30 0 16 0.00.. 17.9650
07:40 AM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.07.. 18.0422

05/15/2024 Page 1



Route ID: 196 Bus Number: 190 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.130 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 196 PM
03:09 PM Deadhead - MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.00.. 0.0000
03:17 PM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T30 0 0 0.59.. 0.5975
03:17 PM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T30 1 1 0.00.. 0.5975
03:17 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T30 0 1 0.00.. 0.5975
03:18 PM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 18 0.07... 0.6748
03:28 PM EAST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 310.000 0 33 3.10.. 3.7814
03:34 PM 219 CAROLINA AVE 310.204 1 32 1.66.. 5.4449
03:34 PM 219 CAROLINA AVE 330.289 1 31 0.00.. 5.4449
03:35 PM CAROLINA AVE & YANCEY ST 310.019 1 30 0.21.. 5.6557
03:36 PM 223 YANCEY ST 310.042 1 29 0.07... 5.7322
03:36 PM 386 YANCEY ST 310.051 1 28 0.16.. 5.8958
03:36 PM YANCEY ST & CLARK ST 310.093 1 27 0.04.. 5.9379
03:36 PM YANCEY ST & CLARK ST 330.203 1 26 0.00... 5.9379
03:36 PM BOSTIC ST & YANCEY ST 310.081 1 25 0.009.. 6.0295
03:37 PM YANCEY ST & LEACH ST EX 310.203 2 23 0.06.. 6.0981
03:37 PM PERRY ST & YANCEY ST 310.045 1 22 0.05.. 6.1523
03:37 PM 100 PERRY ST 330.257 1 21 0.04.. 6.1926
03:41 PM MARION ST & MOODYTOWN RD 330.035 1 20 0.93.. 7.1290
03:41 PM 60 MARION ST 310.205 1 19 0.15.. 7.2792
03:44 PM 2245 RUTHERFORD RD 330.246 1 18 0.87... 8.1587
03:46 PM 173 JACKTOWN RD 330.485 1 17 0.46.. 8.6269
03:47 PM 529 JACKTOWN RD 330.152 1 16 0.35.. 8.9864
03:47 PM 529 JACKTOWN RD 310.080 1 15 0.00... 8.9864
03:48 PM JACKTOWN RD & PROCTORS KNOB RD 330.181 1 14 0.03.. 9.0188
03:48 PM JACKTOWN RD & PROCTORS KNOB RD 310.041 2 12 0.00... 9.0188
03:48 PM JACKTOWN RD & OWL HOLLOW RD 310.011 2 10 0.03.. 9.0583
03:48 PM JACKTOWN RD & OWL HOLLOW RD 330.009 4 6 0.00... 9.0583
03:49 PM CHRISTOPHER RD & JACKTOWN RD 393.015 1 5 0.77.. 9.8360
03:49 PM CHRISTOPHER RD & JACKTOWN RD 330.231 3 2 0.00.. 9.8360
03:50 PM 1453 JACKTOWN RD 330.144 1 1 0.10.. 9.9411
03:52 PM NC 226 S & POTEAT RD 330.487 1 0 0.87.. 10.8121
04:03 PM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @cp.007 0 0 7.28.. 18.0998

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

End of Route 196

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

05/15/2024 Page 2



